Campeonato Estadual

De 13 a 15 de novembro de 2021

Timoneiro (a)

Alex Sandro Matos
Alexandre Asmus

Alexandre
Bandeira

André Diehl
André Guarischi

Bruno Bethlem
Bruno Falco

Caio Bailly

Carlos Henrique
Wanderley

Carlos Praca
Clovis Pereira

Daniel Lombardi
Erick Abreu
Felipe Toledo

Fernando
Madureira

Flavio Castro

Gabriel Caju

Snipe- 53 inscritos

Proeiro (a)
Rebeca Abreu
Daniel Prates

Leonardo
Bandeira

Gunther Diehl
Junior

Rosalia
Guarischi

Dante Bianchi
Julia Mayao

Jodo Petersen
Ricardo Falletti

Miguel Messina
Valeria Haddad

Felipe Berardo
Enzo Abreu

Stefano
Geronimi

Luisa Madureira

José Eduardo
Junior

Raphael
Chalhub

Pendéncia
Nao
Nao
Nao

Cat.
Mista
B

B

B

Master /
Mista

Geral
Mista

Junior

Geral

Master

Master /
Mista

Geral
B
Geral

Mista

Geral

Geral

Num.

30421
30961
30179

30115

31485

31599
29857

30692

29822

3203
31051

31075
31249
31227

31163

29885

30852

Clube
JIC
CRG
CRG

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICES /
ICJG

RYC/
ICRJ
YCSA

ICRJ
CRG

ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ



Timoneiro (a)

Gabriel Konigsfeld

Gabriella Castro
Gram Slattery

Gustavo
Abdulklech

Humberto Cardoso

Héctor Concha

Isaque Marlon
Soares

Joao Pedro
Oliveira

Kurt Diemer

Leonardo Mirow e
Crespo

Lucas Freitas

Luis Carlos de
Borba Junior

Luiz Paulo
Gongalves

Malcolm Scofield
Marc Buckup
Marcelo Pinheiro

Marco Aurélio
Ribeiro

Mauricio Bevilaqua

Michelle Chevrand
Murilo Borges

Mario Eugenio
Tavares

Mario Tinoco
Nick Grael

Pedro Lenci

Proeiro (a)

Rodrigo
Claessen

Vivian Machado
Pedro Kanto
Leonardo Motta

Eduardo Neves
Breno Gervasio
Gabriel Ribeiro

Fernando Gioia
Camillo Poppe

Mathias Mirow e
Crespo

Tiago Bailly
Daniela Naegeli
Vinicius Ribeiro

Gustavo Baiano

Angela Fonseca

Fernanda Kienitz
Lara Ramos

Mariana Milanez
Paula Charnaux
Daniel Guerra

Christina
Frediani

Alexandre Muto

Thiago
Sangineto

Danielle Mello

Pendéncia  Cat.

Nao

Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Sim -
FEVERJ
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao

Nao

Geral

Feminino
Geral
Geral

Geral
B
B

Geral

Master

Junior

Junior

Master /
Mista

Master

Geral
Mista
Mista

Master /
Mista

Mista
Feminino
Master

Master /
Mista

Geral
Geral

Mista

Num.
30905

30669
31047
31023

31266
30690
130690

31343

30668

31117

31118

30670

31180

31569
30646
10

31600

28269
31451
30534
31678

31404
31368

30727

Clube
ICRJ

CRG
CRG
ICRJ

ICRJ
CNC
JIC

ICRJ/
MB

CRG
ICRJ

ICRJ /
RYC

YCP /
CBC

ICRJ

ICRJ
YCltaupu
CNP
ICRJ

CRG
CNP
ICRJ

CRG/
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ/MB

CRG



Timoneiro (a)

Rafael Godoy

Renato Cunha
Ricardo Canepa
Ricardo Lobato

Roberto Adler
Rodrigo Almeida

Rodrigo Luz

Rodrigo Monteiro

Roman Davila

Victor H. Demaison

Victor Raymond
Demaison

Proeiro (a)

Mauricio
Baptista

Zion Cunha
Bruno Nanni

Gabriela
Chianello

Milla Pegorim
Douglas Gomm

Ricardo Luz
Filipe Machado
Pedro Augusto
Vieira

Matheus
Goncalves

José Waldir Lima

Viviam Alencastro |Paula Vianna

Pendéncia

Nao

Nao

Nao

Cat.

Geral

Geral
Geral
Mista

B
Geral

Geral
Geral
Master

Geral

Master

Feminino

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Num.
31597

31407
29890
30267

30533
31532

30222
31469
31120

31613

13906

30063

Clube
ICRJ

ICRJ
YCSA
ICRJ

CC

ICES /
RYC

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ /
MB
ICRJ

CRG


http://www.sailwave.com/

